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(VGSI Angle 4.00/TCH 31).
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DME and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 3600.

MSN VORTAC R-282 to IMMES Int/MSN 9.2 

climbing left turn to 3600 via heading 010° and 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1700 then 
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